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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon yellow 660 30 70 70 70 49 32 54 58 48 47 52 46 34

2 Devon sky 582 70 40 60 30 47 42 32 38 42 53 42 44 42

3 Gloucestershire orange 537 55 50 40 60 36 36 45 37 38 42 30 28 40

4 Dorset green 527 40 30 30 40 38 54 31 43 46 37 52 32 54

5 Somerset red 514 55 60 50 50 40 38 38 22 36 27 24 36 38

6 Cornwall purple 296 20 20 20 20 18 26 28 30 10 14 28 42 20



Team Results Avon (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon yellow 660 30 70 70 70 49 32 54 58 48 47 52 46 34

2 Devon sky 582 70 40 60 30 47 42 32 38 42 53 42 44 42

3 Gloucestershire orange 537 55 50 40 60 36 36 45 37 38 42 30 28 40

4 Dorset green 527 40 30 30 40 38 54 31 43 46 37 52 32 54

5 Somerset red 514 55 60 50 50 40 38 38 22 36 27 24 36 38

6 Cornwall purple 296 20 20 20 20 18 26 28 30 10 14 28 42 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Natalie Ogden 2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 6= 19
1 Natalie Ogden SB 70 70 7= 17
2 Sophie Thomas 2LR 22.8 22.7 22.7 1 30
2 Sophie Thomas SB 84 84 1 30
3 Anicia Skeates HJ 1.50 1.50 1 30
4 Katie Grinyear 6LR 1:19.6 1:19.6 1 30
4 Katie Grinyear VJ 44 42 40 0 44 6 20
5 Stevie Parker 6LR 1:22.7 1:22.7 4 24
5 Stevie Parker STJ 5.52 5.54 5.60 5.36 5.60 7 18
6 Natasha Jones SLJ 1.90 2.01 2.02 2.02 2.02 4 24
7 Yemma Songu HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
8 Nike Fleming STJ 6.46 6.40 6.24 6.40 6.46 2 28
9 Alexandra Alden SLJ 1.99 1.95 2.06 2.03 2.06 2 28

10 Georgia O'Sullivan S 7.13 0.00 7.73 0.00 7.73 3 26
11 Shannon Holloway 4LR 50.7 51.0 51.0 6 20
11 Shannon Holloway VJ 40 0 0 0 40 9 14
12 Maddie Burnell 4LR 52.3 0.0 52.3 10 12
12 Maddie Burnell S 0.00 7.16 7.49 7.49 7.49 5 22



Team Results Cornwall (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon yellow 660 30 70 70 70 49 32 54 58 48 47 52 46 34

2 Devon sky 582 70 40 60 30 47 42 32 38 42 53 42 44 42

3 Gloucestershire orange 537 55 50 40 60 36 36 45 37 38 42 30 28 40

4 Dorset green 527 40 30 30 40 38 54 31 43 46 37 52 32 54

5 Somerset red 514 55 60 50 50 40 38 38 22 36 27 24 36 38

6 Cornwall purple 296 20 20 20 20 18 26 28 30 10 14 28 42 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Bryher Freight 2LR 24.7 0.0 24.7 11 10
13 Bryher Freight HJ 1.20 1.20 6= 19
14 Natalie Brown S 6.14 5.25 5.87 5.99 6.14 11 10
15 Kerenza Hurr STJ 5.76 5.70 5.68 5.78 5.78 6 20
16 Francesca Water 6LR 1:23.7 1:23.7 6 20
16 Francesca Water HJ 1.20 1.20 9= 11
17 Yana Holmes SLJ 1.84 1.87 1.81 1.88 1.88 6 20
18 Isobel Semple 4LR 51.2 0.0 51.2 7 18
18 Isobel Semple STJ 5.70 5.82 5.60 5.72 5.82 5 22
19 Georgina Wilton 2LR 24.8 0.0 24.8 12 8
19 Georgina Wilton SB 69 69 9 14
20 Ashley Smith VJ 38 35 34 34 38 10 12
21 Frankie Cox 4LR 54.9 0.0 54.9 12 8
21 Frankie Cox VJ 36 36 32 0 36 12 8
22 Clauidia Carlyon-Moore 6LR 1:27.6 1:27.6 12 8
22 Clauidia Carlyon-Moore SLJ 1.63 1.71 1.61 1.60 1.71 12 8



Team Results Devon (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon yellow 660 30 70 70 70 49 32 54 58 48 47 52 46 34

2 Devon sky 582 70 40 60 30 47 42 32 38 42 53 42 44 42

3 Gloucestershire orange 537 55 50 40 60 36 36 45 37 38 42 30 28 40

4 Dorset green 527 40 30 30 40 38 54 31 43 46 37 52 32 54

5 Somerset red 514 55 60 50 50 40 38 38 22 36 27 24 36 38

6 Cornwall purple 296 20 20 20 20 18 26 28 30 10 14 28 42 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Jessica Prior 2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 6= 19
25 Jessica Prior SLJ 2.00 1.97 2.04 1.96 2.04 3 26
26 Jessica Strang 4LR 48.5 49.9 49.9 3 26
26 Jessica Strang STJ 5.26 5.14 5.14 5.16 5.26 9 14
27 Abigail Horne 6LR 1:23.5 1:23.5 5 22
27 Abigail Horne VJ 41 42 42 38 42 7 18
28 Hazel Crutchley 6LR 1:26.5 1:26.5 11 10
28 Hazel Crutchley SB 83 83 2 28
29 Jenna Bierton SB 80 80 3= 25
30 Liberty May VJ 47 48 46 48 48 4 24
31 Carla Lee 4LR 51.6 0.0 51.6 8 16
31 Carla Lee SLJ 1.83 1.80 1.84 1.81 1.84 8 16
32 Jade Simpson 2LR 22.6 22.8 22.8 2 28
32 Jade Simpson STJ 6.68 6.98 6.70 6.82 6.98 1 30
33 Chloe Goodwin HJ 1.25 1.25 5 22
34 Chloe Livingstone S 8.58 8.53 8.42 8.72 8.72 1 30
35 Amy Flower S 0.00 6.29 5.49 6.29 6.29 10 12
36 Danielle Turner HJ 1.20 1.20 8 16



Team Results Dorset (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon yellow 660 30 70 70 70 49 32 54 58 48 47 52 46 34

2 Devon sky 582 70 40 60 30 47 42 32 38 42 53 42 44 42

3 Gloucestershire orange 537 55 50 40 60 36 36 45 37 38 42 30 28 40

4 Dorset green 527 40 30 30 40 38 54 31 43 46 37 52 32 54

5 Somerset red 514 55 60 50 50 40 38 38 22 36 27 24 36 38

6 Cornwall purple 296 20 20 20 20 18 26 28 30 10 14 28 42 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Emma Carpenter SB 80 80 3= 25
38 Sophie Rogers 6LR 1:23.9 1:23.9 7= 17
38 Sophie Rogers VJ 49 49 50 49 50 2 28
39 Phoebe Burton S 0.00 8.22 7.80 8.24 8.24 2 28
40 Honor Slade S 7.13 7.13 7.10 7.12 7.13 7 18
41 Anna James 2LR 23.3 23.2 23.2 3 26
41 Anna James VJ 48 49 45 44 49 3 26
42 Hester Griffin STJ 5.18 5.20 5.16 5.00 5.20 12 8
43 Rachel Welch 4LR 49.0 49.1 49.1 1 30
43 Rachel Welch SLJ 2.05 2.03 2.07 2.02 2.07 1 30
44 Antonia Hancock 4LR 50.3 50.5 50.5 4 24
44 Antonia Hancock SLJ 1.90 1.96 1.91 1.89 1.96 5 22
45 Tasmin Strawn HJ 1.35 1.35 4 24
46 Saxon Roy 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 10 12
46 Saxon Roy STJ 5.92 5.70 5.82 5.74 5.92 4 24
47 Rachell Dumbrell 6LR 1:24.1 1:24.1 9 14
47 Rachell Dumbrell HJ 1.20 1.20 6= 19
48 Olivia Dagnall SB 68 68 10 12



Team Results Gloucestershire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon yellow 660 30 70 70 70 49 32 54 58 48 47 52 46 34

2 Devon sky 582 70 40 60 30 47 42 32 38 42 53 42 44 42

3 Gloucestershire orange 537 55 50 40 60 36 36 45 37 38 42 30 28 40

4 Dorset green 527 40 30 30 40 38 54 31 43 46 37 52 32 54

5 Somerset red 514 55 60 50 50 40 38 38 22 36 27 24 36 38

6 Cornwall purple 296 20 20 20 20 18 26 28 30 10 14 28 42 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Amber Probyn SB 77 77 5 22
50 Bethan Skuse S 6.14 5.98 6.46 6.17 6.46 9 14
51 Claudia Ovens SLJ 1.85 1.85 1.77 1.87 1.87 7 18
52 Danielle Davis STJ 5.44 5.30 5.26 5.40 5.44 8 16
53 Phoebe Crawley 6LR 1:23.9 1:23.9 7= 17
53 Phoebe Crawley HJ 1.20 1.20 9= 11
54 Fenella Madely SLJ 1.58 1.71 1.65 1.63 1.71 10 12
55 Katie Debonis 4LR 51.7 0.0 51.7 9 14
55 Katie Debonis S 0.00 6.41 6.38 7.56 7.56 4 24
56 Katie Forward 2LR 23.3 23.3 23.3 5 22
56 Katie Forward SB 73 73 6 20
57 Louise Ward 2LR 24.1 0.0 24.1 9 14
57 Louise Ward VJ 37 32 37 33 37 11 10
58 Megan Bishop 4LR 50.1 50.6 50.6 5 22
58 Megan Bishop STJ 5.26 4.98 4.98 4.98 5.26 10 12
59 Mollie Courtney 6LR 1:21.2 1:21.2 2 28
59 Mollie Courtney HJ 1.35 1.35 3 26
60 Sophie Moore VJ 50 47 47 51 51 1 30



Team Results Somerset (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon yellow 660 30 70 70 70 49 32 54 58 48 47 52 46 34

2 Devon sky 582 70 40 60 30 47 42 32 38 42 53 42 44 42

3 Gloucestershire orange 537 55 50 40 60 36 36 45 37 38 42 30 28 40

4 Dorset green 527 40 30 30 40 38 54 31 43 46 37 52 32 54

5 Somerset red 514 55 60 50 50 40 38 38 22 36 27 24 36 38

6 Cornwall purple 296 20 20 20 20 18 26 28 30 10 14 28 42 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Eleanor Roda 2LR 23.1 23.3 23.3 4 24
61 Eleanor Roda STJ 6.28 6.30 6.16 6.02 6.30 3 26
62 Gemma Archibald 4LR 49.1 49.5 49.5 2 28
62 Gemma Archibald S 6.90 6.82 6.95 7.11 7.11 8 16
63 Alicia Bryant 4LR 53.4 0.0 53.4 11 10
63 Alicia Bryant STJ 5.22 4.98 5.24 5.22 5.24 11 10
64 Ellie Norris 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 8 16
64 Ellie Norris S 6.98 7.22 7.20 6.78 7.22 6 20
65 Heidi Parsons 6LR 1:24.3 1:24.3 10 12
65 Heidi Parsons SB 64 64 11 10
66 Jade Bateman 6LR 1:22.0 1:22.0 3 26
66 Jade Bateman VJ 45 0 43 45 45 5 22
67 Maise Brown HJ 1.20 1.20 9= 11
68 Courtney Appleby HJ 1.20 1.20 9= 11
69 Ziana Azariah SLJ 1.72 1.73 1.55 1.73 1.73 9 14
70 Jessica Francis VJ 34 35 42 39 42 8 16
71 Fenella Smith SB 70 70 7= 17
72 Yasmin Bailey SLJ 1.65 1.59 1.71 0.00 1.71 11 10



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Devon sky 1:17.8 0.0 1:17.8 70.0
2= 05 Gloucestershire orange 1:21.0 0.0 1:21.0 55.0
2= 06 Somerset red 1:21.0 0.0 1:21.0 55.0
4 04 Dorset green 1:21.9 0.0 1:21.9 40.0
5 01 Avon yellow 1:22.8 0.0 1:22.8 30.0
6 02 Cornwall purple 1:23.1 0.0 1:23.1 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon yellow 49
2 Devon sky 47
3 Somerset red 40
4 Dorset green 38
5 Gloucestershire orange 36
6 Cornwall purple 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon yellow 2 Sophie Thomas 22.7 30
2 Devon sky 32 Jade Simpson 22.8 28
3 Dorset green 41 Anna James 23.2 26
4 Somerset red 61 Eleanor Roda 23.3 24
5 Gloucestershire orange 56 Katie Forward 23.3 22

6= Avon yellow 1 Natalie Ogden 23.6 19
6= Devon sky 25 Jessica Prior 23.6 19
8 Somerset red 64 Ellie Norris 23.8 16
9 Gloucestershire orange 57 Louise Ward 24.1 14

10 Dorset green 46 Saxon Roy 24.3 12
11 Cornwall purple 13 Bryher Freight 24.7 10
12 Cornwall purple 19 Georgina Wilton 24.8 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset green 54
2 Devon sky 42
3 Somerset red 38
4 Gloucestershire orange 36
5 Avon yellow 32
6 Cornwall purple 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset green 43 Rachel Welch 49.1 30
2 Somerset red 62 Gemma Archibald 49.5 28
3 Devon sky 26 Jessica Strang 49.9 26
4 Dorset green 44 Antonia Hancock 50.5 24
5 Gloucestershire orange 58 Megan Bishop 50.6 22
6 Avon yellow 11 Shannon Holloway 51.0 20
7 Cornwall purple 18 Isobel Semple 51.2 18
8 Devon sky 31 Carla Lee 51.6 16
9 Gloucestershire orange 55 Katie Debonis 51.7 14

10 Avon yellow 12 Maddie Burnell 52.3 12
11 Somerset red 63 Alicia Bryant 53.4 10
12 Cornwall purple 21 Frankie Cox 54.9 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon yellow 54
2 Gloucestershire orange 45
3 Somerset red 38
4 Devon sky 32
5 Dorset green 31
6 Cornwall purple 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon yellow 4 Katie Grinyear 1:19.6 30
2 Gloucestershire orange 59 Mollie Courtney 1:21.2 28
3 Somerset red 66 Jade Bateman 1:22.0 26
4 Avon yellow 5 Stevie Parker 1:22.7 24
5 Devon sky 27 Abigail Horne 1:23.5 22
6 Cornwall purple 16 Francesca Water 1:23.7 20

7= Dorset green 38 Sophie Rogers 1:23.9 17
7= Gloucestershire orange 53 Phoebe Crawley 1:23.9 17
9 Dorset green 47 Rachell Dumbrell 1:24.1 14

10 Somerset red 65 Heidi Parsons 1:24.3 12
11 Devon sky 28 Hazel Crutchley 1:26.5 10
12 Cornwall purple 22 Clauidia Carlyon-Moore 1:27.6 8



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon yellow 1:36.6 0.0 1:36.6 70.0
2 06 Somerset red 1:36.7 0.0 1:36.7 60.0
3 05 Gloucestershire orange 1:41.4 0.0 1:41.4 50.0
4 03 Devon sky 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 40.0
5 04 Dorset green 1:43.6 0.0 1:43.6 30.0
6 02 Cornwall purple 1:45.2 0.0 1:45.2 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon yellow 45.2 0.0 45.2 70.0
2 03 Devon sky 47.0 0.0 47.0 60.0
3 06 Somerset red 47.9 0.0 47.9 50.0
4 05 Gloucestershire orange 49.0 0.0 49.0 40.0
5 04 Dorset green 49.8 0.0 49.8 30.0
6 02 Cornwall purple 51.3 0.0 51.3 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon yellow 1:32.9 0.0 1:32.9 70.0
2 05 Gloucestershire orange 1:34.0 0.0 1:34.0 60.0
3 06 Somerset red 1:35.3 0.0 1:35.3 50.0
4 04 Dorset green 1:35.7 0.0 1:35.7 40.0
5 03 Devon sky 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 30.0
6 02 Cornwall purple 1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon yellow 58
2 Dorset green 43
3 Devon sky 38
4 Gloucestershire orange 37
5 Cornwall purple 30
6 Somerset red 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon yellow 3 Anicia Skeates 1.50 30
2 Avon yellow 7 Yemma Songu 1.35 28
3 Gloucestershire orange 59 Mollie Courtney 1.35 26
4 Dorset green 45 Tasmin Strawn 1.35 24
5 Devon sky 33 Chloe Goodwin 1.25 22

6= Cornwall purple 13 Bryher Freight 1.20 19
6= Dorset green 47 Rachell Dumbrell 1.20 19
8 Devon sky 36 Danielle Turner 1.20 16

9= Cornwall purple 16 Francesca Water 1.20 11
9= Gloucestershire orange 53 Phoebe Crawley 1.20 11
9= Somerset red 67 Maise Brown 1.20 11
9= Somerset red 68 Courtney Appleby 1.20 11



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon yellow 48
2 Dorset green 46
3 Devon sky 42
4 Gloucestershire orange 38
5 Somerset red 36
6 Cornwall purple 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon sky 34 Chloe Livingstone 8.72 30
2 Dorset green 39 Phoebe Burton 8.24 28
3 Avon yellow 10 Georgia O'Sullivan 7.73 26
4 Gloucestershire orange 55 Katie Debonis 7.56 24
5 Avon yellow 12 Maddie Burnell 7.49 22
6 Somerset red 64 Ellie Norris 7.22 20
7 Dorset green 40 Honor Slade 7.13 18
8 Somerset red 62 Gemma Archibald 7.11 16
9 Gloucestershire orange 50 Bethan Skuse 6.46 14

10 Devon sky 35 Amy Flower 6.29 12
11 Cornwall purple 14 Natalie Brown 6.14 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon sky 53
2 Avon yellow 47
3 Gloucestershire orange 42
4 Dorset green 37
5 Somerset red 27
6 Cornwall purple 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Avon yellow 2 Sophie Thomas 84 30
2 Devon sky 28 Hazel Crutchley 83 28

3= Devon sky 29 Jenna Bierton 80 25
3= Dorset green 37 Emma Carpenter 80 25
5 Gloucestershire orange 49 Amber Probyn 77 22
6 Gloucestershire orange 56 Katie Forward 73 20

7= Avon yellow 1 Natalie Ogden 70 17
7= Somerset red 71 Fenella Smith 70 17
9 Cornwall purple 19 Georgina Wilton 69 14

10 Dorset green 48 Olivia Dagnall 68 12
11 Somerset red 65 Heidi Parsons 64 10



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Avon yellow 52
1= Dorset green 52
3 Devon sky 42
4 Gloucestershire orange 30
5 Cornwall purple 28
6 Somerset red 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset green 43 Rachel Welch 2.07 30
2 Avon yellow 9 Alexandra Alden 2.06 28
3 Devon sky 25 Jessica Prior 2.04 26
4 Avon yellow 6 Natasha Jones 2.02 24
5 Dorset green 44 Antonia Hancock 1.96 22
6 Cornwall purple 17 Yana Holmes 1.88 20
7 Gloucestershire orange 51 Claudia Ovens 1.87 18
8 Devon sky 31 Carla Lee 1.84 16
9 Somerset red 69 Ziana Azariah 1.73 14

10 Gloucestershire orange 54 Fenella Madely 1.71 12
11 Somerset red 72 Yasmin Bailey 1.71 10
12 Cornwall purple 22 Clauidia Carlyon-Moore 1.71 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon yellow 46
2 Devon sky 44
3 Cornwall purple 42
4 Somerset red 36
5 Dorset green 32
6 Gloucestershire orange 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon sky 32 Jade Simpson 6.98 30
2 Avon yellow 8 Nike Fleming 6.46 28
3 Somerset red 61 Eleanor Roda 6.30 26
4 Dorset green 46 Saxon Roy 5.92 24
5 Cornwall purple 18 Isobel Semple 5.82 22
6 Cornwall purple 15 Kerenza Hurr 5.78 20
7 Avon yellow 5 Stevie Parker 5.60 18
8 Gloucestershire orange 52 Danielle Davis 5.44 16
9 Devon sky 26 Jessica Strang 5.26 14

10 Gloucestershire orange 58 Megan Bishop 5.26 12
11 Somerset red 63 Alicia Bryant 5.24 10
12 Dorset green 42 Hester Griffin 5.20 8



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 7 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset green 54
2 Devon sky 42
3 Gloucestershire orange 40
4 Somerset red 38
5 Avon yellow 34
6 Cornwall purple 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire orange 60 Sophie Moore 51 30
2 Dorset green 38 Sophie Rogers 50 28
3 Dorset green 41 Anna James 49 26
4 Devon sky 30 Liberty May 48 24
5 Somerset red 66 Jade Bateman 45 22
6 Avon yellow 4 Katie Grinyear 44 20
7 Devon sky 27 Abigail Horne 42 18
8 Somerset red 70 Jessica Francis 42 16
9 Avon yellow 11 Shannon Holloway 40 14

10 Cornwall purple 20 Ashley Smith 38 12
11 Gloucestershire orange 57 Louise Ward 37 10
12 Cornwall purple 21 Frankie Cox 36 8
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